JOGE BREDD MEGA-CITY ZERO: PART ONE

"TERMIS OF SERVICE"

WRITERS: Ulises Farinas & Erick Freitas ARTIST: Dan McDaid

COLORIST: Ryan Hill

LETTERER: Chris Mowry

EDITOR: Denton J. Tipton

Judge Dredd created by John Wagner and Carlos Ezquerra

Issue #1 Cover checklist:



STANDARD COVER Artwork by Ulises Farinas Colors by Ryan Hill



SUBSCRIPTION COVER Artwork by Francesco Francavilla



SUBSCRIPTION COVER Blank Sketch Variant



RETAILER INCENTIVE COVER Artwork by Paul Hanley Colors by Simon Gough



NERD BLOCK EXCLUSIVE COVER Artwork by Max Dunbar Colors by Joana Lafuente

Special thanks to Ben Smith and Matt Smith for their invaluable assistance.



Ted Adams, CEO & Publisher Greg Goldstein, President & COO Robbie Robbins, EVP/Sr. Graphic Artist Chris Ryall, Chief Creative Officer/Editor-in-Chief Matthew Ruzicka, CPA, Chief Financial Officer Alan Payne, VP of Sales Dirk Wood, VP of Marketing Lorelie Bunjes, VP of Digital Services Jeff Webber, VP of Licensing, Digital and Subsidiary Rights

Facebook: facebook.com/idwpublishing Twitter: @idwpublishing YouTube: youtube.com/idwpublishing Tumblr: tumblr.idwpublishing.com Instagram: instagram.com/idwpublishing



JUDGE DREDD #1. DECEMBER 2015. FIRST PRINTING. Judge Dredd® is a registered trademark, © 2015 Rebellion® A/S, all rights reserved. The stories, characters and incidents featured in this publication are entirely fictional. © 2015 Idea and Design Works, LLC. IDW Publishing, a division of Idea and Design Works, LLC. Editorial offices: 2765 Truxtur Rd, San Diego, CA 92110. Any similarities to persons living or dead are purely coincidental. With the exception of artwork used for review purposes, none of the contents of this publication may be reprinted without the permission of Idea and Design Works, LLC. Printed in Korea. IDW Publishing does not read or accept unsolicited submissions of Ideas, stories, or artwork.









